	B.Sc.Optometry  Sixth Allotment (2023-24 Academic year)
( 25/09/2023 to 27/09/2023)

	
	General Merit ( 4 Seats)
                                                               Seat vacancy :  4
	


	SI.No
	Application No 
	Name of Student
	Total Marks
	Average Marks


	1
	1038
	Ms. Dhiya Reji
	416
	69.33

	2
	1036
	Ms.Blessy A.B
	416
	69.33

	3
	1007
	Ms.Amritha A.K
	416
	69.33

	4
	1010
	Mr.Adith K M
	416
	69.33



